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Favbet League
2020/21 23rd round, Match #158

Friday, 24.04.2021, 19:30, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 8°C.

«Lviv» Lviv

1 : 0

«Desna» Chernihiv

31 Iliushchenkov Oleksandr
24 Yakimets Volodymyr
22 Mahmutovic Enes (C)
29 Remeniak Artur
99 Maruine Mihoubi
30 Ernest
25 Čirjak Frane
5 Dovhyi Oleksii
10 Alvaro
27 Busko Andrii
19 Renan

Substitutes
12 Kostyk Orest
4 Komarets Maksym
15 Krushynskyi Borys
96 Sabino
45 Zakharkiv Yurii
2 Lobai Ivan
11 Welves
13 Nych Nazarii
98 Semeniv Dmytro

Coach
Bezsmertnyi Anatolii

44 Past Yevhen
3 Polegenko Pavlo
7 Ogiria Vladyslav (C)
11 Kalitvintsev Vladyslav
12 Kartushov Yehor
14 Chepurnenko Yevhenii
17 Hitchenko Andrii
20 Bezborodko Denys
22 Mostovyi Andrii
25 Hutsuliak Oleksii
32 Imerekov Maksym

Substitutes
72 Lytovka Ihor
5 Yermakov Vitalii
6 Dima Constantin-Cristian
9 Arveladze Levan
23 Sukhotskyy Artem
26 Konoplia Yukhym
77 Dehtiarov Maksym
8 Dombrovskyi Andrii
89 Volkov Oleksandr

Coach
Riabokon Oleksandr

Referee:
Aranovskyi Yevhen
Assistant 1:
Debenko Igor
Assistant 2:
Klymenko Taras
4th Official:
Solovian Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Berezka Serhii

Delegate:
Zadorozhniak Serhii
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Favbet League, 2020/21, 23rd round, Match #158
Friday, 24.04.2021, 19:30, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 8°C.

«Lviv» Lviv 1 : 0 «Desna» Chernihiv
27' 22 Mostovyi Andrii

19 Renan 44'

46' 20 Bezborodko Denys
77 Dehtiarov Maksym

46' 22 Mostovyi Andrii
23 Sukhotskyy Artem

22 Mahmutovic Enes 56'

64' 3 Polegenko Pavlo
26 Konoplia Yukhym

64' 14 Chepurnenko Yevhenii
9 Arveladze Levan

19 Renan
13 Nych Nazarii 64'

5 Dovhyi Oleksii 68'

70' 25 Hutsuliak Oleksii

77' 11 Kalitvintsev Vladyslav
29 Remeniak Artur

98 Semeniv Dmytro 78'

10 Alvaro
96 Sabino 78'

25 Čirjak Frane 82'

30 Ernest 90+2'

24 Yakimets Volodymyr 90+3'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


